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71.10100 Lift cylinder mount Suzuki LT-A 450 / 700 / 750 KingQuad  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Rack bracket support 71.10101 1 

2 Bracket 71.3001 1 

3 Rack bracket 71.3002 1 

4 Lower cylinder bracket 71.3003 1 

5 Pin 71.3004 1 

6 Pin 71.3005 1 

7 Bush 71.3006 2 

8 Cylinder holder 71.3010 1 

9 Bracket 02.4606 2 

10 Cotter pin 3 OT.07.01.020 2 

11 Bolt M6x16 DIN 933 OT.02.02.050 4 

12 Bolt M8x16 DIN 933 OT.02.02.170 3 

13 Bolt M8x25 DIN 933 OT.02.02.190 8 

14 Bolt M10x25 DIN 933 OT.02.02.317 2 

15 Bolt M12x30 DIN 933 OT.02.02.390 1 

16 Washer 6/15 SFS3738 OT.04.03.020 4 

17 Washer 8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 19 

18 Washer 12/24 DIN 125 OT.04.01.050 1 

19 Nut M8 Nyloc DIN 985 OT.03.02.040 8 

20 Nut M12 Nyloc DIN 985 OT.03.02.060 1 
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71.10100 Lift cylinder mount Suzuki LT-A 450 / 700 / 750 KingQuad  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
Step 1  Remove winch hook and fairlead. Install bracket and fairlead. 

 

 
 

 
 

Step 2  Install rack bracket support and rack bracket. 
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Step 3  Install rack bracket support and rack bracket. 

 

 
 

 
 

Step 4  Install cylinder holder to plow pushtubes. 
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71.10100 Lift cylinder mount Suzuki LT-A 450 / 700 / 750 KingQuad  

 

Step 5  Install cylinder. Find appropriate height for cylinder, if cylinder is in minimal

 position then plow frame should not touch ATV. 
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71.10100 Lift cylinder mount Suzuki LT-A 450 / 700 / 750 KingQuad 
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